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

including double ovens, gas cook top, & beautiful cabinetry. 
Formal & informal living areas w/ a relaxing atmosphere 
throughout. Enchanting year-round views of Lions Park. 

$650,000

TRACT 2 ROAD 215

Picturesque 13 acres +/- for your Southeast 
Wyoming dream getaway cabin/home site with 

no covenants. The property is conveniently 
located 8miles west of US Interstate 25 and 

Horse Creek Road Exit. Turn left onto Road 215 
and head west 2 miles to the vacant property. 

Surroundyourself with inherent natural beauty. 
$150,000

Three  Lo t s  Le f t !

4008 RED FEATHER TRAIL 705 RANGER DRIVE

3008 CAREY AVENUE

Impeccable Western Hills Home surrounded by mature 
landscaping. Tastefully updated gourmet kitchen with 
quartz countertops, stainless appliances and breakfast 
bar. Formal & informal dining and entertaining areas. 
5 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 fireplaces, and oversized 2-car 
attached garage. Central air conditioning throughout. 

$650,000

Wonderfully modern and bright ranch-style home with 
fully finished walkout basement. Four bedrooms, three 
bathrooms, two-car extra deep, attached garage. Large, 
open primary bedroom with a spacious bath and walk-

in closet. Generous walkout basement entertaining 
room features a kitchenette/wet bar with built-ins and 

refrigerator included. Ready for move-in!  $605,000

Classic Tudor Home that is quietly tucked away in the Avenues. Five bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2 wood-burning 
fireplaces and 2-car detached garage with a fully finished basement. Large kitchen with cozy breakfast nook and 

cabinet storage galore. Picturesque library with built-in shelving and private back patio access. You'll also find robust, 
exposed beams of wood adorning the living room ceiling. The finished basement has two large bedrooms with non-

egress sized windows. Hardwood floors bring the coziness of old-world charm into the home.
$750,000
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6106 Yellowstone Rd
6020 Yellowstone Rd
1660 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.comI
referrals!I
referrals!

1134  ST  HWY 213
Charming remodeled 
doublewide on a 5-acre 
rented lot. Features 
4 beds, 2 baths, large 
deck, laundry, shed, 
chicken coop, and horses 
allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990

1134  ST  HWY 2131134  ST  HWY 213
Charming remodeled 
doublewide on a 5-acre 
rented lot. Features 
4 beds, 2 baths, large 
deck, laundry, shed, 
chicken coop, and horses 
allowed. Lot rent $500/

6902 MANHATTAN 
LANE
Lovely tri-level home with 
3 bedrooms, new carpet, 
galley kitchen, spacious 
family room, large 
laundry, tankless water 
heater, central A/C, and 
backyard access. $349,900

allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990
allowed. Lot rent $500/
month. $99,990

1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-story 
Townhome in 
immaculate condition! 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 
burning �replace & wet 
bar. Primary suite w/ 
full BA & loft sitting rm. 
Bsmt. is �nished w/ 2 
BR & BA. 2 car garage. 
$339,900

1507 TRENT CT.1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-story Atrium 2-story 
Townhome in 
Atrium 2-story 
Townhome in 
Atrium 2-story 

immaculate condition! 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 
burning �replace & wet 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 
burning �replace & wet 
Vaulted ceilings, wood 

bar. Primary suite w/ 
burning �replace & wet 
bar. Primary suite w/ 
burning �replace & wet 

full BA & loft sitting rm. 
bar. Primary suite w/ 
full BA & loft sitting rm. 
bar. Primary suite w/ 

Bsmt. is �nished w/ 2 
full BA & loft sitting rm. 
Bsmt. is �nished w/ 2 
full BA & loft sitting rm. 

BR & BA. 2 car garage. BR & BA. 2 car garage. 
$339,900
BR & BA. 2 car garage. 
$339,900
BR & BA. 2 car garage. 

307.634.2222

heater, central A/C, and 
backyard access. $349,900

443 CARRIAGE DR.
High-quality ranch 
home in desirable Bar X 
Ranch. Features 4 beds, 3 
baths, gourmet kitchen, 
large deck, landscaped 
yard, �nished basement, 
2-car garage. Must see! 
$574,900

307.630.5444
bonnieberryrealtor@gmail.com

Bonnie
BERRY

2142 LEDOUX DRIVE 3213 ACACIA DRIVE

3619 CRIBBON AVENUE

1605 PEBRICAN AVENUE

234 MILLER LANE$330,000

$299,500

$323,000

$450,000$550,000

Versatile ranch-style duplex with 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths, and a 1-car garage. 
Features hardwood floors, updated 
basement flooring, and a prime 
location near FE Warren AFB, parks, and 
recreation. Lease active—call for details.

North location twin home with HOA 
for carefree living. 1 bed, 1 bath, 2-car 
garage. Community courtyard with 
games, gazebo, and grilling area. Ideal 
for AirBnB or rental. Extra storage, deck, 
and covered patio. 

Versatile commercial building near 
downtown with Victorian décor, private 
garden, and spacious main floor. 
Ideal for a boutique, office, bakery, or 
continue as a tea room.

Beautifully renovated rancher 
with high-end finishes! Sunlit 
living room, newly polished 
hardwood floors, and a stunning 
kitchen with granite countertops, 
copper sinks, and new appliances. 
Finished basement, fenced yard, 
new roof, updated electrical/
plumbing. Prime location!

New ranch-style home with over 
1800 SF on main floor, high-end 
finishes, spacious rooms, and 
walk-out basement with covered 
patio. Private lot borders walking 
trail and common area. 3 beds, 
2.5 baths, 2-car garage. Schedule 
a tour today!
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Surround yourself with exceptional quality in an 
open environment with zen-like energy in this new 
Prairie Modern design. Zero wasted space gives you 
perfectly curated living with the style you deserve. 
An efficiently beautiful kitchen offers the perfect 
atmosphere to create fabulous meals and invites 
conversation and a helping hand. Main-floor laundry, 
comfortable primary retreat, and guest room. Full 
unfinished basement for storage and growth. Live 
beautifully with a modern edge.

4080
SADDLEBACK

DRIVE
― ― ― ― ― ―
$528,900

Take East Pershing Blvd east to Dixon Drive, 
then north to Wilderness Trail, and east 

to Saddleback Lane

Larry Sutherland
307.630.0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com

Kim Sutherland
307.630.1488

kim@cheyennehomes.com

Stefanie Illingworth
307.421.5378

stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

New in Saddle Ridge!
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guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

Op� W�k�ds 12:00pm-4:00pm
WANT A LOWER INTEREST RATE?

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL FINANCING!

MOVE-IN-READY | $598,900 | Foxtrot
1544 sf / 3 Bd / 2 Ba

4914 CARLA DRIVE

NOVEMBER | $652,900 | Foxtrot walk-out lot
1544 sf / 3 Bd / 2 Ba

5323 SULLIVAN STREET
NOVEMBER | $504,900 | Hawthorn

1033 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5135 CARLA DRIVE

MOVE-IN-READY | $454,900 | Bergamot
1126 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5112 SULLIVAN STREET
MOVE-IN-READY | $454,900  | Bergamot

1126 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5106 SULLIVAN STREET

MID-NOVEMBER | $506,400 | Watercress Twinhome
1509 sf / 2 Bd / 2 Ba

5215 SULLIVAN STREET
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Rich history. Bright future.

• Generous homesites offering walk-out, 
garden view, and flat lot options

• One-of-a-kind views 

• Miles of walking and exercise paths

• Tree-lined streetsTree-lined streetsT

• The feeling of country living, just minutes 
away from the conveniences of the city 

• Community parks and greenspaces Community parks and greenspaces Comm

• Central location with proximity to schools 
and playgrounds

• Easy access to coffee, 
restaurants, shopping, 
services, and more

livewhitneyranch.com

Only 21 lots available!
CALL TODAY TO TALK ABOUT 
BUILDING YOUR NEW HOME 

IN WHITNEY RANCH!
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Shari Webb REALTOR®

(307) 286-0470
shariwebb@cheyennehomes.com

“YOUR STORY BEGINS AT HOME!”

1242 Alyssa Way616 W Allison Rd

$435,000
Immaculate end-unit 
townhome with open layout, 
finished basement, fenced 
yard, pergola patio, and HOA-
maintained common areas.

Spacious brick ranch home 
with huge shop, RV/boat 
carport, modern kitchen, 
open basement and enclosed 
yard.

GREAT NEW PRICE!
$449,000

3544 Luther Pl

$395,000
Beautifully updated 
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